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Name CSAM Positions Work Area Location 

Sharone Abramowitz 
(chair) 
dr.Abramowitz@gmail.co
m 
 

Pres-elect, 
Education 

Psychiatry/ADM private practice, Academy of 
Integrative Health & Medicine Fellowship 
faculty, former ACMC residency academic 

No Cal 

Karen Miotto 
kmymiotto@gmail.com 
kmiotto@mednet.ucla.ed
u 

President, 
Wellbeing, Policy 

Psychiatry/ADM academic & Chair Physician 
Wellness Program,UCLA 

So Cal 

Kim Andosca 
kandosca@amgroup.us 

CSAM Executive 
Director 

  

Neal Mehra 
mehra.neal@gmail.com 

Treasurer Neurology/ADM/MBA, WellSpace Health 
Community Health Center, recovery program 

No Cal 

Dana Harris 
danaharrismd@gmail.co
m 

Education vice 
chair, Secretary 

Psychiatry/ADM/Integrative Health private 
practice, Bridges to Recovery, UCLA Dual 
Diagnosis Program attending, ASAM Board as 
Alternate Regional Director 

So Cal 

Maureen Strohm 
maureen.strohm@hcahea
lthcare.com 

MERF pres, 
Education 

Fam Med/ADM, residency academic & 
addiction medicine fellowship director for 
HCA Healthcare Sunrise Health GME 

So Cal, 
Nevada 

Mario San Bartolome 
mario.san.bartolome@gm
ail.com 

At-large-member, 
past treasurer, 
Policy, IASC 

Fam Med/ADM/MBA, Social Determinants 
Health Medical Director for Molina Healthcare 

So Cal 

Jean Marsters 
drjeanmarsters@gmail.co
m 

Membership chair, 
Education 

Psychiatry/ADM Lifelong Medical Care FQHC No Cal 

David Kan 
david.kan@gmail.com 

Past pres, Wellbeing 
chair, Policy, 
Opioids 

Psychiatry/ADM priv pract, CMO Bright Heart 
Health, former UCSF residency academic 

No Cal 

Rod Shaner 
rshaner@aol.com 

IASC Psychiatry/ADM, systems of care expert, 
former Medical Director of LA Cty Dept of 
Mental Health 

So Cal 
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Name CSAM Positions Work Area Location 

Farah Zaidi 
farah09@yahoo.com 

Education Psychiatry/ADM No Cal Psychiatric Society 
Pres-Elect, women & minority health interest 

No Cal 
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